
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

707 

6 

79 

680 

679 

Name 

MLEKUŽ Aleks 
VRHOVC Aleš 
ROBEK Gregor 
LORBEK Leon 
MARČIČ Simon 

Laps 

22 
21 
21 
20 
14 

Total Tm 

2:00:26.980 

2:01:09.309 

2:02:02.081 

2:05:17.493 

1:27:01.956 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

8 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 

52.772 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 
5:17.038 

5:31.259 

5:32.777 

5:43.424 

5:49.646 

Klub 
MK Moto Company 

MK Team Fortuna 

DIVJI PETELINI 

ŠD Pletenka 

AMD Štefan Kovač 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
3 Laps 

Avg. Speed 
43,836 

Best Lap Tm 
5:17.038 

Best Speed 
45,420 

Best Lap by 
707 - MLEKUŽ Aleks 
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Merjenje časa: I.Nemčić 
Direktor dirke: B.Kremžar 
Delegat AMZS: B.Geiser 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  speed-timing 

ENDURO CROSS COUNTRY 2015 - ZIRI 
DIAMANT in GOLD 

START 4 

ENDURO E2 

Ziri 4,000 km 

17.10.2015 15:00 


